NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

POLITECNICO GRAN OLbMBIANO

HEIDY QUINTERO PINZON (hquinterop)

3

Si

10,230 $24,437,22 | $4,500,000 | $102,300,0 S0 $131,237,2
0 00 20
21,229 $26,473,65 | $1,000,000 | $212,290,0 S0 $239,763,6
S 00 55
32,202 $26,473,65 S0 $322,020,0 S0 $348,493,6
5] 00 55
44,045 $28,510,09 | $1,000,000 | $440,450,0 S0 $469,960,0
0 00 90
55,866 $28,510,09 S0 $558,660,0 S0 $587,170,0
0 00 90
68,567 $30,546,52 | $1,000,000 | $685,670,0 S0 §717,216,5
5 00 25
81,240 $30,546,52 S0 $812,400,0 S0 $842,946,5
5 00 25
94,780 $32,582,96 | $1,000,000 | $947,800,0 S0 $981,382,9
0 00 60
108,285 | $32,582,96 S0 $1,082,850 S0 $1,115,432
0 ,000 ,960
122,653 | $34,619,39 | $1,000,000 | $1,226,530 S0 $1,262,149
5 ,000 ,395
136,989 | $34,619,39 S0 $1,369,890 S0 $1,404,509
5 ,000 ,395
152,193 | $36,655,83 | $1,000,000 | $1,521,930 S0 $1,559,585
0 ,000 ,830
$9,659,848,300.00
$59,628.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

10.35%

2.21%

89.65%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$1,500,000,000.00

$§57,742.00

$260.00

$20,500,000.00

$45,472.00

$3,399.10




